NOMBRE
JAIME

JUAN ALONSO
JOSE ANTONIO
FERNANDO JOSE
SAMUEL

JORGE

DAVID

RUBEN

JUAN

ARKAITZ

JESUS

DAVID

JOSE MARIA
ALEJANDRO
ANGEL

FRANCISCO MANUEL

JUAN ANTONIO
JAVIER

SERGIO

KIKO

JOSE ANTONIO

MARIANO ANDRES

JUAN ANTONIO
RAMON
LUCIANO
MIGUEL

CESAR

SERGIO

KEVIN
PATRICIO

JOSE EUGENIO
MIGUEL ANGEL
JAVIER

SERGIO

JULEN

JOSE

JUAN CARLOS
CRISTIAN

ALBI

ANGEL

ALICIA

JOSE ANDRES

APELLIDOS
MORENO GARCIA

ROSA MORENO

DE MERA RODRIGUEZ
CARRASCO CARRASCO
CARRASCO HERNANDEZ
GARCIA VILLAFRANCA
SAINZ PEREZ

SIERRA MARTIN
MURCIA GOMEZ
PRIETO

BLAZQUEZ GARCIA
ROLDAN ROMAN
FERNANDEZ PEREZ
CASTILLO LOPEZ
BURGOS IZQUIERDO
PORTILLO MAESTRE
MARTINEZ SALMERON

PASO META
15:42:35
16:13:14
16:13:17
16:14:01
16:18:34
17:16:11
17:16:16
17:16:18
17:39:53
17:39:53
17:39:53
17:39:55
18:18:17
18:56:28
18:56:33
19:33:42
19:39:52

MARTIN DE CONSUEGRA CASTI 20:59:57

SANCHEZ GAMEZ
MORENO URIA
DOMENECH ABAD
SANCHEZ GARCIA

GAGO TORO

GARCIA OYA

POLLASTRI

MENCHERO CARBONERO
PRIMO PRIETO

IBANEZ LEON

DEL PINO GONZALEZ
PEDROCHE MURNOZ
ORTIZ MUNOZ

SEVILLA LARA

PINUELA REDONDO
PALOMAR ASENJO
MENDIZABAL MUNOZ
PLAZA SANCHEZ
PEINADO QUINTANAR
LOPEZ GOYBURU

ROZAS GULIAS
SANTAMARIA ANIEVAS
CARRAMOLINO RUIZ
CARRASCO LUCAS-TORRES

22:02:10
22:02:18
22:02:30
22:02:43
22:02:44
22:02:49
22:02:56
22:32:13
22:32:13
22:32:19
22:44:29
23:05:48
23:06:00
23:06:05
23:46:49
23:55:09
24:09:31
24:17:37
24:41:37
24:41:38
24:41:41
24:41:57
24:41:58
24:42:00



ANA MARIA
JAVIER
ALFONSO EUGENIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER
RAUL

RUBEN
GEORGE RAFAEL
OSCAR
ROBERTO
EDUARDO
DAVID

MARIO EDUARDO
RAUL

RAUL
MIGUEL
ALEJANDRO
FERNANDO
LUIS M

ELOY

ANGEL LUIS
JOSEP

JUAN

VICTOR

JOSE VICTOR
ISAAC

CESAR

JOSE LUIS
DAVID

JOSE MANUEL
MIGUEL
JAIME
AGUSTIN
ANTONIO
GERARDO
VICTOR
DANIEL

ALEX

JUAN LUIS
MANUEL
IGNACIO
EUGENIO

MARTINEZ

MARTIN CANO
OLIVARES SIMON
ALVAREZ LESTA
LORENZO ARCINIEGA
FERNANDEZ

DE LA CRUZ PANIAGUA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
OTERO DIAZ
DUENAS ANTUNEZ
PLAZA CEREZO
CAMPOS ROMERO
PEREZ PEREA

BRAVO VIDAL

PEREZ MARTINEZ
BADIOLA CORBACHO
SERRANO GONZALEZ
GARCIA VARGA

RUIZ HUELVES
HUERTAS MANJAVACAS
RODRIGUEZ RAGUES
ALMENARA PULIDO
FROILAN POVEDA
CORCHERA ALONSO
ALFONSO VELLERINO
SORIA SERRANO
ABELLAN MORENO
BLANCO VEGA

DE PABLO
CARRASCO CORBACHO
PAREJA DEL CAMPO
VICTOR DE LA PENA
ORTEGA ALVAREZ
QUESADA LOPEZ
PARDO ROMERO
FUENTES MARIN
POZA

DANA GUERRERO
LLANO RODRIGUEZ
SALAZAR CALLE
TEJEIRO PALMA

24:42:02
24:42:04
24:42:09
24:42:19
24:42:19
25:09:16
25:28:03
25:28:08
25:28:09
25:28:09
25:28:17
25:28:18



	Tiempos

